C  O  L  O  R  F  U  L    A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  U  R  A  L    I  L  L  U  M  I  N  A  T  I  O  N
Crafted from over 25 years of experience in the traditional architectural lighting industry, Coloronix combines entertainment-based
color changing technology with architecturally pleasing fixture designs.  Bringing advanced, patented, state-of-the-art technology and
plug-and play user interfaces to diminutive downlights and exterior rated flood and spot fixtures, users can experience the unique,
high-impact effects indoors or outdoors.  With components sourced globally from our production partners, Coloronix provides quick
turnaround times with an assembly plant located on the west coast of the USA. All Coloronix controller purchases include a 1-hour
training session. Coloronix products are sold worldwide through our Factory Sales Team and through a network of National and
International Sales Representatives, Distributors and Authorized Dealers.

/SWR-DMX-WL-80 : 80” DMX/Data Jumper
/SWR-DMX-WL-300 : 300” (25) Data Cable  Interconnect
ORDERING example: SP2-RGBW-8R-10-B35/SWR-DMX-WL-80
RGBW
RGBW
Internal Color Mixing Wet LocationDMX Direct
Ceiling S-Series
ColorFlush
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH - CEILING (S - SERIES)
Downlights, Accent Lights and Wall Wash Fixtures designed for enhancing retail,
residential, hospitality, corporate welcome centers, museums and entertainment
installations. Efficient, dynamic and infinitely controllable color changing at your fingertips!
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
14
RGBW
RGBW
277V Internal Color Mixing120V DMX Direct IP65 Rated
IP65
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
15
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH - CEILING (S - SERIES)
SS2R-4 (32W),120V/277V
11OOLM 4-LED RGBW HIGH POWER
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SS2R-10 (80W),120V/277V
2500LM 10-LED RGBW HIGH POWER
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
SPDR8 (15W), 24V
1400LM 8” DIRECT VIEW
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
 Optional JBox
Cut-out: 8-7/8” Min. to 9-1/4” Max.
Ceiling Thickness: 7/8” Max
4”
10”
4-3/8”
2-1/4”
8-5/8”
6-5/16” 7-11/16”
5-1/16”
5-3/16”
7-3/8”
10”
5-5/8”
8-5/8”
HOUSING ACCESSORIES
SPDR8 /LD533V024-1277-96-JB : 96W 120V/277V Power Supply with Junction Box
/SDE24V24RGBW-400 : 4 Channel 200W DMX Data Enabler
ORDERING                             example: SPDR8/LD533V024-1277-96-JB
HOUSING
SS2R-4 : 1100lm 4-LED RGBW High Power Recessed Downlight
SS2R-10 : 2500lm 10-LED RGBW High Power Recessed Downlight
ORDERING                                         example: SS2R-4
COLORONIX | COLORSTICK & COLORPAD SURFACE MOUNTED AMBIENT LIGHTING
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
16
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
17
COLORONIX | COLORSTICK & COLORPAD SURFACE MOUNTED AMBIENT LIGHTING
Ambient Lighting
ColorStick/ColorPad Surface Mounted
ColorStick and ColorPad surface-mounted fixtures are the
perfect addition when a splash of color is needed in your
environment. The ColorPad is a great choice for enhancing a
corporate color or design.  The ColorStick may be recessed to
create a line of color in a wall or exhibit.
SPD7 (32W)
7” RGBW SURFACE MOUNT
COLOR PAD
SPD12 (80W)
12” RGBW SURFACE MOUNT
COLOR PAD
STK48 (15W)

V277 : 120V-277V AC /SR6LED21W : White
*Only for SR49LED71. **Only for SRLED21
ORDERING example: SH6LDC70RGBWV024/SR6LED21W
SR6LED21 (20W)
6” RGBW RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
9-3/4”
12-1/4”
7-3/4”7-3/4”
7-1/4” Ceiling Opening : 6-1/2”
SR49LED71 (40W)
4” x 9” RGBW RECESSED
WALL WASH
4-3/4”
12-1/4”
8”
Ceiling Opening : 9-3/16” x 5”
SR3LED21 (9W)
3” RGBW DOWNLIGHT
SR3LED01 (9W)
3” RGBW LENSED DOWNL I GHT
SR3LED71 (9W)
3” RGBW DOWNLIGHT & WALL WASH
4-3/4”
12-1/4”
4-1/4”
8”
Ceiling Opening : 3-7/8”
4-1/4”
8”4-3/4”
12-1/4”
Ceiling Opening : 3-7/8
Adjustable tilt : 45º
4-3/4”
12-1/4”
4-1/4”
8”
Ceiling Opening : 3-7/8
ORDERING example: SH3LDC70RGBWV024/SR3LED21W
HOUSING POWER INPUT TRIMS FINISH
SH3LDC7ORGBW Blank : 120V-240V AC /SR3LED21 : Downlight B : Black
V024 : 24V DC /SR3LED01 : Frosted Lensed Downlight W : White
V277 : 120V-277V AC /SR3LED71 : Adjustable Spot N : Brushed Nickel
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH - CEILING (H - SERIES)
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
20
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH IN-GROUND
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
21
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH IN-GROUND
SG3-RGBW-1R (6W)
RGBW PATHWAY / IN GROUND LIGHT
SG3-RGBW-3R (15W)
RGBW PATHWAY / IN GROUND LIGHT
4-9/16"
4"
5-7/8"6"2-3/8"
6-3/4"
6-1/8"
5-7/8"6"4-1/4"
In-Ground
olorFlushC
Performance, Beauty and Durability combine in a compact, sleek design to bring color changing
in-ground fixtures to the next level. Ideal for atriums, common areas, high end hospitality,
landscape and path finding, these luminaires will add color and life to any environment.
• Low Voltage Operation
• Die-Cast 316L Stainless Steel
HOUSING BEAM SPREAD ACCESSORIES
SG3-RGBW-1R -Blank : 25° Optic /LD533V024-1277-96-JB : 96W 120V/277V Power Supply with Junction Box
SG3-RGBW-3R -B60 : 60° Optic /SDE24V24RGBW-400 : 4 Channel 200W DMX Data Enabler
ORDERING                              example: SG3-RGBW-1R--B60/LD533V024-1277-96-JB
IP66 Rated
IP66
RGBW
RGBW
Internal Color MixingBluetooth
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
22
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH - PATHWAY & STEP LIGHTING
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
23
SWS2-V024W (6W)
12” RGBW PATHWAY LIGHT
Pathway & Step Lighting
ColorFlush
COLORONIX | COLORFLUSH - PATHWAY & STEP LIGHTING
Low-Level Illumination of Pathways, Steps, Corridors. Designed to enhance the overall aesthetic of
your environment and provide subtle directional and safety lighting.
• Low Voltage Operation
2-1/8"
11-11/16"
 3/16"
 2-13/16"
1-3/4"
11-7/16"
HOUSING ACCESSORIES
SWS2-V024W /LD533V024-1277-96-JB : 96W 120V/277V Power Supply with Junction Box
/SDE24V24RGBW-400 : 4 Channel 200W DMX Data Enabler
ORDERING                  example: SWS2V024W/LD533V024-1277-96-JB
IP66 Rated
IP66
RGBW

-B2095 : 20°x95° Asymmetrical Flood /SWR-DMX-WL-80 : 80” DMX/Data Jumper
-B60 : 60° Wide Flood /SWR-DMX-WL-300 : 300” (25) Data Cable Interconnect
ORDERING example: SS2-5L-16-RGBW-B45/SWR-DMX-WL-80
SS2-RGBW-18L-18 (105W)
40” ADJUSTABLE  RGBW LINEAR FLOOD
/ SPOT LIGHT
40.4"
8.75"
4-3/4"
5-1/8"
90o90o
ORDERING example: SS2-RGBW-18L-18-B15/SWR-DMX-WL-80
HOUSING BEAM SPREAD ACCESSORIES
SS2-RGBW-18L-18 -B15 : 15° x 15° /SWR-PWR-WL-80 : 80” Power Jumper
/SWR-PWR-WL-60-PI : 60” Plug-in Cord
/SWR-DMX-WL-80 : 80” DMX/Data Jumper
/SWR-DMX-WL-300: 300” (25) Data Cable Interconnect
40.4"
8.75"
4-3/4"
5-1/8"
90o90o
SS2-RBG-3L-12 (45W)
24” ADJUSTABLE RBG LINEAR FLOOD
/ WALL WASH
HOUSING BEAM SPREAD ACCESSORIES
SS2-RGBW-3L-12 -B45 : Flood /SWR-PWR-WL-80 : 80” Power Jumper
-B4595 : Asymmetrical Flood /SWR-PWR-WL-60-PI : 60” Plug-in Cord
-B60 : Wide Flood /SWR-DMX-WL-80 : 80” DMX/Data Jumper
/SWR-DMX-WL-300 : 300” (25) Data Cable  Interconnect
ORDERING example: SS2-RGBW-3L-12-B45/SWR-DMX-WL-80
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
26
Flood and Spotlight
ColorFlood
COLORONIX | COLORFLOOD - 120V/277V
Intuitive, Easy to Use, and with a wide variety of options, the ColorFlood series provides spot and
flood LED color changing at the push of a button. Designed for retail, hospitality, museums, high end
residential and a host of other locations, these fixtures come in four output configurations and a wide
variety of lensing options.
• Above-Grade Fixture
• IP66 Available by special order
• Smooth and flicker-free dimming of all colors down to 1%
• Multiple Beam Spreads
IP65 Rated
IP65
RGBW
RGBW
Internal Color MixingDMX Direct
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
27
SS2-RBGW-8R-04 (32W)
4-LED 1,100LM ADJUSTABLE RGBW
120V-240V AC input
SS2-RBGW-8R-10 (80W)
10-LED 2,500LM ADJUSTABLE RGBW
120V-240V AC input
SS2-RBGW-8R-15 (110W)
15-LED  3,500LM ADJUSTABLE RGBW LIGHT
120V-240V AC input
6-1/2”
3-7/8”
5-1/2” 15" DMX Cord
15" Power Cord
8-5/8”
90°
9-1/4”
12-3/8”
4-3/8”
8-1/4” 24" DMX Cord
22" Power Cord
90°
10-7/8”
13-1/8”
5-1/16”
9-1/2” 24" DMX Cord
22" Power Cord
90°
HOUSING BEAM SPREAD ACCESSORIES
SS2-RGBW-8R-04 -B25 : 25° Narrow Flood* /SWR-PWR-WL-80 : 80” Power Jumper
SS2-RGBW-8R-10 -B35 : 35° Flood /SWR-PWR-WL-60-PI : 60” Plug-in Cord
SS2-RGBW-8R-15 -B45 : 45° Wide Flood* /SWR-DMX-WL-80 : 80” DMX/Data Jumper
SS2-RGBW-120R /SWR-DMX-WL-300 : 300” (25) Data Cable  Interconnect
-LE : Louver Eggcrate**
-TH : Tophat**
*Not available for SS2-RGBW-120R. **Only available for SS2-RGBW-8R-04 and SS2-RGBW-8R-15
ORDERING example: SS2-RGBW-8R-10-B25/SWR-DMX-WL-80
COLORONIX | COLORFLOOD - 120V/277V
SS2-RGBW-120R (120W)
400LM RGBW ADJUSTABLE ROUND FLOOD
 / SPOT LIGHT DOWNLIGHT OR ADJUSTABLE
13-3/5”
7-1/10”
24" DMX Cord
22" Power Cord
90°
12-2/5"
TOPHAT and
LOUVER EGGCRATE
optional
TOPHAT and
LOUVER EGGCRATE
optional
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
28
COLORONIX | COLORFLOOD - MINI 24V
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
29
COLORONIX | COLORFLOOD - MINI 24V
Mini 24V
ColorFlood
SS3-RGBW-3R (15W)
RGBW FLOOD / SPOT LANDSCAPE LIGHT
5-3/8"
3-7/8"
4-3/4"
5-1/8"
180o
180o
5-3/4"
7-1/4"
90o
45o
Designed to enhance landscape, trees, signage. For smaller projects requiring minimal color
changing flood lighting. RGBW design allows fine-tuned pastel colors, saturated hues without
sacrificing illumination brightness.
• Above-Grade Fixture
• Smooth and flicker-free dimming of all colors down to 1%
• Multiple Beam Spreads
HOUSING BEAM SPREAD ACCESSORIES
S3-RGBW-3R -Blank : 25° Optic /LD533V024-1277-96-JB : 96W 120V/277V Power Supply with Junction Box
-B60 : 60° Optic /SDE24V24RGBW-400 : 4 Channel 200W DMX Data Enabler
ORDERING example: SS3-RGBW-3R--B60/LD533V024-1277-96-JB
IP67 Rated
IP67
RGBW
RGBW
Internal Color MixingBluetooth Outdoor
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
30
COLORONIX | COLORFLOOD AQUA - UNDERWATER
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
31
HOUSING BEAM SPREAD ACCESSORIES
SS6-RGB-3R -B30 : 30° Flood /LD533V024-1277-96-JB : 96W 120V/277V Power Supply  with Junction Box
SS6-RGB-6R /SDE24V24RGBW-400 : 4 Channel 200W DMX Data Enabler
ORDERING example: SS6-RGB-B35/SDE24V24RGBW-400
SS6-RGB-3R (15W)
3” RGB ADJUSTABLE  ROUND FLOOD
/ SPOT UNDERWATER LIGHT
SS6-RGB-6R (30W)
5” RGB ADJUSTABLE ROUND FLOOD
/ SPOT UNDERWATER LIGHT
COLORONIX | COLORFLOOD AQUA - UNDERWATER
For use in Fountains, water elements, and water features indoors or out. High-quality,

ITEMS
SCC11 : Color Control Touch Zone
ORDERING example: SCC11
• Powerful
• Easy to Use
• Economical
The Coloronix line of DMX Controllers offer something for
every programming level and every budget.  A wide range of
options from simple handheld remotes to programmable time
and day/date functions are available.
COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
37
COLORONIX | DMX CONTROLLERS
SCC9
MULTI-ZONE Features:
Multi Zone, Wireless Remote Control System
with Color Wheel
Control Properties:
Capability: Dimming, Static Colors, Speed
                  Controls
Number of Zones: 10 Independent Zones
Data Out: Hardwire (Add PCL002 for RJ45)
Basic wireless infrared system with full control of static colors and pre-programmed scenes.
Electrical:
Power Consumption: 1W
Power Connection: Hardwire
Power Supply: 120V AC
Physical:
Finish: White*
*Can be built onto Coloronix RGBW
Downlights
HOUSING OPTIONS
SCC9 -10ZRM : Handheld Remote Control
-RF-DMX : DMX Receiver
ORDERING                                         example: SCC9-RF-DMX
SCC5
COLOR RAY IR-DMX-PACK Features:
Wireless, IR Remote and Receiver
(wall plate style)
Control Properties:
Protocol: DMX512
Number of Channels: 4
Capability: Dimming, “LIVE” Color Mixing,
                  Static Colors, Speed Control
Data Out Connection: RJ45 Jack
Number of Scenes: 6
Basic wireless infrared system with full control of static colors and pre-programmed scenes.
Electrical:
Power Consumption: 1W
Power Connection: Hardwire
Power Supply: 12V DC 0.65A Included
Physical:
Finish: White
Dimensions: (W) 3 - 1/8” (L) 4 - 7/8” (D) 7/32”
Remote Control:
Catalog No: SCC5-IR-RM
HOUSING OPTIONS
SCC5 -IR-PACK : IR Receiver & Handheld Remote
-IR-DMX :  IR Receiver (Only)
-RM : Handheld Remote Control (Only)
ORDERING                                         example: SCC5-IR-DMX
SCC1-3DMX
MULTI-ZONE DMX TOUCH PAD Features:

ITEMS
SCC1-3DMX : Multi-Zone DMX Touch Pad
ORDERING example: SCC1-3-DMX
TECHNICAL
WIRING, WARRANTY & DIP SWITCH CHART
WARRANTY
3 YEAR PRODUCT LIMITED WARRANTY
Coloronix, Inc. provides a warranty to LED housings and LED trims in case of physical or assembly-related malfunctions. This warranty
is valid up to three years from the product’s purchase date. Furthermore, Coloronix, Inc. offers to repair products with no charge
for labor, or at its own discretion, may offer to replace parts at no charge. However, any labor to remove or install fixtures is not
covered. This warranty is only valid for the original purchaser of the product. Proof of date of purchase by receipt or by other
means (deemed acceptable by Coloronix, Inc.) is necessary for any warranty service. The warranty only covers product failures due
to failure in parts or labor resulting from normal use. The warranty does not cover product failure due to mistake, improper use,
mistreatment, neglect, modification, improper installation, inappropriate application of product, or any other defect not resulting
from the manufacturer’s construction or labor. This warranty does not cover damages resulting from products interacted with
non-Coloronix, Inc. brand products. Corrosion or discoloration in components or products are not covered. Except as written above,
no other warranties are applicable.
Coloronix, Inc. is not liable for any damages, accidental, unusual, or resulting-in breach of this warranty. Any warranties, stated here
or implied, are only valid for the duration of this warranty.
White / Orange
Orange
White / Green
Blue
White / Blue
Green
White / Brown
Brown
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5
PIN 1
PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4
PIN 5
PIN 6
PIN 7
PIN 8
RJ45 8-PIN
(VIEW FACING PINS) DATA CABLE
(CAT-5 UTP 24AWG 4 PAIR)
RJ45 8-PIN
(VIEW FACING PINS)
DMX+
DMX -
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
DMX Ground
N/A
DMX Ground
DMX -
DMX+
N/A
N/A
DMX+
DMX -
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
DMX Ground
N/A
DMX Ground
DMX -
DMX+
CAT5 DMX